2/13/2014

gid LastName

399 PAYNE
401 GARNER

409 HOUSEL

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$0.00

$100.80

$100.80

Drawer Report Tl

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($63.50) $0.00

($63.50)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$164.30 $164.30

$164.30 $164.30

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

43

43



